
MEMBERS IN A CLUB
( 2017 - 2018 )

OnlineStatus List of Active Members List of New Members List of Terminated Members

Online
Account
with My
Rotary

Member Name Member Name Member
Admit Date Member Name

Member
Terminated

Date
Termination

Reason

N Ahmed, Forqan  (9967186)

N Ahmed, Parveen  (9967332)

N Akhter, Jesmine  (9967201)

N Alam, Md.  (9967244)

N Alam, Mohammed  (9967335)

N Alim, Zahirul  (9967359)

N Azad, A.B.M.  (9967212)

N Azad, Md.  (9967301)

N Bangali, Md. Ishan  (9967328)

N Begum, Rezina  (9967355)

N Bhuia, Md. Shahidul  (9967256)

N Chowdhury, Md. Rubaiyat
(9967305)

N Hasan, Md.  (9967270)

Y Hoque, F.M.  (9967194)

N Hoque, Md.  (9967283)

N Hossain, Mir  (9967321)

N Hossain, Mohammad  (9967300)

Club Name : Dhaka Elite (88654)

# of Members at 1 July 2017 38 # of Members at August-2017 40

For District  3281
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N Huda, Col Wais  (9989771) Huda, Col Wais  (9989771) 15-Jul-2017

N Islam, S.M.  (9967324)

N Kabir, S.M.  (9967265)

N Karmakar, Shyamol  (9967264)

N Khaled, Saifuddin  (9966047)

N Khan, Abul  (9967260)

N Khan, AKM  (9966034)

N Khan, Md. Khalilur  (9967316)

N Khan, Shamshur  (9967308)

N Kibria, Md.  (9967190)

Y Mahabub, Chowdhury  (9277292)

N Majumder, Md. Abdul  (9967231)

N Minu, Mahbuba  (9967338)

Y Rahman, A.K.M.  (9967177)

N Rahman, Md.  (9967315)

N Rahman, Shahida  (9967358)

N Rahman, S.M.  (9967267)

N Russel, Md.  (9967319)

N Shahbuddin, Md.  (9967251)

N Sikder, Subbir Hossain  (9989785) Sikder, Subbir Hossain  (9989785) 15-Jul-2017

Y Sufian, Mohammad Abu
(9967310)
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N Sultana, Waheda  (9967275)

N Talukder, Kalyani  (9967207)

Total Active Members : 40 Total New Members : 2 Total Terminated Members : 0

Club Officer Information

Name Role Name Email Address Phone

Khan, AKM (9966034) Club Secretary ahad_10bcs@yahoo.com 1686710100

Mahabub, Chowdhury (9277292) Club President totinyujan@gmail.com 1711435569

My Rotary Registration Information

Registered  (Total Members: 4)

Hoque, F.M.  (9967194)

Mahabub, Chowdhury  (9277292)

Rahman, A.K.M.  (9967177)

Sufian, Mohammad Abu  (9967310)

My Rotary Registration Information

Not Registered  (Total Members: 36)

Ahmed, Forqan  (9967186)

Ahmed, Parveen  (9967332)

Akhter, Jesmine  (9967201)

Alam, Md.  (9967244)

Alam, Mohammed  (9967335)

Alim, Zahirul  (9967359)

Azad, A.B.M.  (9967212)

Azad, Md.  (9967301)

Bangali, Md. Ishan  (9967328)
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My Rotary Registration Information

Not Registered  (Total Members: 36)

Begum, Rezina  (9967355)

Bhuia, Md. Shahidul  (9967256)

Chowdhury, Md. Rubaiyat  (9967305)

Hasan, Md.  (9967270)

Hoque, Md.  (9967283)

Hossain, Mir  (9967321)

Hossain, Mohammad  (9967300)

Huda, Col Wais  (9989771)

Islam, S.M.  (9967324)

Kabir, S.M.  (9967265)

Karmakar, Shyamol  (9967264)

Khaled, Saifuddin  (9966047)

Khan, Abul  (9967260)

Khan, AKM  (9966034)

Khan, Md. Khalilur  (9967316)

Khan, Shamshur  (9967308)

Kibria, Md.  (9967190)

Majumder, Md. Abdul  (9967231)

Minu, Mahbuba  (9967338)

Rahman, Md.  (9967315)

Rahman, Shahida  (9967358)

Rahman, S.M.  (9967267)
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My Rotary Registration Information

Not Registered  (Total Members: 36)

Russel, Md.  (9967319)

Shahbuddin, Md.  (9967251)

Sikder, Subbir Hossain  (9989785)

Sultana, Waheda  (9967275)

Talukder, Kalyani  (9967207)

Members with Skills Defined (2)

Rahman, A.K.M.  (9967177) - 1

Sufian, Mohammad Abu  (9967310) - 1

Members Active in Discussion Groups (0) Active Members Under 40 (0)
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